Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Men's Pools

Pool A

BRC Berlin Sevens GER
Hundested RK DEN
Erritsg 1 DEN
Stavanger RK NOR
Odder Rugby 7s DEN

Tournament form

Pool winners and best runners up (9 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday

Pool B

NANOK Sevens
Gothenburg Lions
Oslo Fusion

Boras Ravens
Team One Tonne

DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN

Pool C

RK Speed 1

0Odd Socks

Wexi6 RK
Sodertalje RK
Silkebjerg Baboons

8 teams to Plate tournament, 8 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Cup tournament: Three pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final

Plate tournament: Two pools of four — pool winners to final
Bowl tournament: Two pools of four — pool winners to final

Women's Pools

Pool WA

RC Slavia Praha CZE
RK Speed Ladies DEN
Véanersborgs RK SWE
Exiles Ladies DEN
Goteborg RF SWE

Tournament form

Pool WB

Finland Raivottaret
Pink Socks

Sagene IF Rugby
Boras Ravens

FIN

MAL
NOR
SWE

Pool winners and runners up (9 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday
6 teams to Plate tournament, 6 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Pool WC
Biato-Zielone Gdarisk
Stavanger Unicorns
Frederiksberg RK
Malmo Rugby Club

Cup tournament: Three pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final

Plate tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final
Bowl tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final

Old Boys' Pools

Pool OA

Erritsg Veterans DEN
Malmo Rugby Club SWE
DTU Exiles DEN

Tournament form
Pools #2 and #3 to quarter finals
Pool winners to semi finals

0Old Girls show match
Copenhagen Veterans

Pool OB

West Coast Masters
Hundested Grey Seals

Nanok Old Bears

Scandi Vampires

SWE
DEN
DEN

DEN
ENG
SWE
SWE
DEN

POL

NOR
DEN
SWE

Pool D
Hundested Spurs
Latino Vikings
NTNUI Rugby
Reykjavik Raiders
RK Speed 2

Pool WD

Susies Saloon Ladies
NTNUI Rugby
Rugby Club Odense
Kalmar Sodra IF

DEN
DEN
NOR
ICE

DEN

NED
NOR
DEN
SWE

Pool E

Ramblin Jesters ENG
Vanersborgs RK SWE
FRK Me I'm Famous DEN
Waynes World DEN
Gothenburg Simbas SWE
Pool WE

Jesters Women ENG
BSI NOR
Reykjavik Raiders ICE
Nanok Ladies DEN

Results will be updated on
E Th E
n

http://scandinaviansevens.dk/



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool A

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:00:00
17:20:00

1 Odder Rugby 7s

2 Stavanger RK

3 Erritsp 1

4 Hundested RK

5 BRC Berlin Sevens

Men

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

oOooooo?2

Pitch
1

P PR PR R R R R

Ooooos

Pool

>

> > > > > > > > >

O O O OO0

Team 1
Hundested RK
Stavanger RK

Odder Rugby 7s

Erritsg 1

BRC Berlin Sevens
Odder Rugby 7s

Erritsg 1
Hundested RK
Stavanger RK

BRC Berlin Sevens

O OO o or

Team 2 Score 1
Odder Rugby 7s
Erritsp 1
BRC Berlin Sevens
Hundested RK
Stavanger RK
Erritsg 1
BRC Berlin Sevens
Stavanger RK
Odder Rugby 7s
Hundested RK
P S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool B

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
16:40:00
17:40:00
18:00:00

1 Team One Tonne
2 Boras Ravens

3 Oslo Fusion

4 Gothenburg Lions
5 NANOK Sevens

Men

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

ocooooo2

Pitch
1

P P NP R R R R

OO0 ooos

Pool
B

[velNNve vl vo R vo R oo R ve i oo B oo

O O O OO0

Team 1
Gothenburg Lions
Boras Ravens
Team One Tonne
Oslo Fusion
NANOK Sevens
Team One Tonne
Oslo Fusion
Gothenburg Lions
Boras Ravens
NANOK Sevens

O OO oor

Team 2 Score 1
Team One Tonne
Oslo Fusion
NANOK Sevens
Gothenburg Lions
Boras Ravens
Oslo Fusion
NANOK Sevens
Boras Ravens
Team One Tonne
Gothenburg Lions

O OO oo
O O O o ow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool C

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00

1 Silkebjerg Baboons
2 Sodertalje RK

3 Wexid RK

4 0dd Socks

5 RK Speed 1

Men

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

ocooooo2

Pitch
3

w w w wwwwww

OO0 ooos

Pool
C

OO OO0O0O0O0O0O0n

O O O OO0

Team 1
Odd Socks
Sodertalje RK
Silkebjerg Baboons
Wexio RK
RK Speed 1
Silkebjerg Baboons
Wexio RK
Odd Socks
Sodertalje RK
RK Speed 1

O OO oor

Team 2 Score 1
Silkebjerg Baboons
Wexio RK
RK Speed 1
Odd Socks
Sodertalje RK
Wexio RK
RK Speed 1
Sodertalje RK
Silkebjerg Baboons
Odd Socks
P S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool D

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
17:40:00
18:00:00

1 RK Speed 2

2 Reykjavik Raiders
3 NTNUI Rugby

4 Latino Vikings

5 Hundested Spurs

Men

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

ocooooo2

Pitch
3

WNWWWWWwWwww

OO0 ooos

Pool
D

O O 00000000

O O O OO0

Team 1
Latino Vikings
Reykjavik Raiders
RK Speed 2
NTNUI Rugby
Hundested Spurs
RK Speed 2
NTNUI Rugby
Latino Vikings
Reykjavik Raiders
Hundested Spurs

O OO oor

Team 2
RK Speed 2
NTNUI Rugby
Hundested Spurs
Latino Vikings
Reykjavik Raiders
NTNUI Rugby
Hundested Spurs
Reykjavik Raiders
RK Speed 2
Latino Vikings

O OO oo

Score 1

O OO OOoOWwn

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool E

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

1 Gothenburg Simbas

2 Waynes World

3 FRK Me I'm Famous

4 Vanersborgs RK
5 Ramblin Jesters

Men

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

ocooooo2

Pitch
4

E O B R S T T i i

OO0 ooos

Pool

m

m m m m mm m m m

O O O OO0

Team 1
Vanersborgs RK
Waynes World

Gothenburg Simbas
FRK Me I'm Famous
Ramblin Jesters
Gothenburg Simbas
FRK Me I'm Famous
Vanersborgs RK
Waynes World
Ramblin Jesters

O OO oor

Team 2
Gothenburg Simbas
FRK Me I'm Famous

Ramblin Jesters
Vanersborgs RK
Waynes World
FRK Me I'm Famous
Ramblin Jesters
Waynes World
Gothenburg Simbas
Vanersborgs RK

O OO oo

Score 1

O OO OOoOWwn

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WA

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00

1 Goteborg RF
2 Exiles Ladies
3 Vanersborgs RK
4 RK Speed Ladies
5 RC Slavia Praha

Women

Round
1

Ve AW WNNR

ocooooo2

Pitch
4

oIS R R L T T . I >

OO0 ooos

Pool

Team 1
RK Speed Ladies
Exiles Ladies
Goteborg RF
Vanersborgs RK
RC Slavia Praha
Goteborg RF
Vanersborgs RK
RK Speed Ladies
Exiles Ladies
RC Slavia Praha

O OO oor

Team 2
Goteborg RF
Vanersborgs RK
RC Slavia Praha
RK Speed Ladies
Exiles Ladies
Vanersborgs RK
RC Slavia Praha
Exiles Ladies
Goteborg RF
RK Speed Ladies

O OO oo

Score 1

O OO OOoOWwn

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WB

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00

1 Boras Ravens

2 Sagene IF Rugby

3 Pink Socks

4 Finland Raivottaret

Women

Round
1

w W NN B

cooo&g2

Pitch
5

Ul 0 01

O o0ooos

Pool

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

ololiololv)

Team 1
Finland Raivottaret
Pink Socks
Sagene IF Rugby
Boras Ravens
Sagene IF Rugby
Finland Raivottaret

o oocoor

Team 2
Boras Ravens
Sagene IF Rugby
Finland Raivottaret
Pink Socks
Boras Ravens
Pink Socks

O OO oW

Score 1

OO oow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WC

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:40:00
13:00:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00

1 Malmo Rugby Club

2 Frederiksberg RK

3 Stavanger Unicorns
4 Biato-Zielone Gdansk

Women

Round
1

w W NN B

cooo&g2

Pitch
5

Ul 0 01

O o0ooos

Pool
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC
WC

ololiololv)

Team 1
Biato-Zielone Gdarisk
Stavanger Unicorns
Frederiksberg RK
Malmo Rugby Club
Frederiksberg RK
Biato-Zielone Gdarisk

o oocoor

Team 2
Malmo Rugby Club
Frederiksberg RK
Biato-Zielone Gdarisk
Stavanger Unicorns
Malmo Rugby Club
Stavanger Unicorns

O OO oW

Score 1

OO oow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WD

Saturday 12 August

Time
14:00:00
14:20:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00

1 Kalmar Sodra IF

2 Rugby Club Odense
3 NTNUI Rugby

4 Susies Saloon Ladies

Women

Round
1

w W NN B

cooo&g2

Pitch
5

Ul 0 01

O o0ooos

Pool
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

ololiololv)

Team 1
Susies Saloon Ladies
NTNUI Rugby
Rugby Club Odense
Kalmar Sodra IF
Rugby Club Odense
Susies Saloon Ladies

o oocoor

Team 2
Kalmar Sodra IF
Rugby Club Odense
Susies Saloon Ladies
NTNUI Rugby
Kalmar Sodra IF
NTNUI Rugby

O OO oW

Score 1

OO oow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WE

Saturday 12 August

Time
12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
15:00:00
15:20:00
16:20:00

1 Nanok Ladies

2 Reykjavik Raiders
3 BSI

4 Jesters Women

Women

Round
1

w W NN B

cooo&g2

Pitch
2

N NNDNDN

O o0ooos

Pool
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

ololiololv)

Team 1
Jesters Women
BSI
Reykjavik Raiders
Nanok Ladies
Reykjavik Raiders
Jesters Women

o oocoor

Team 2
Nanok Ladies
Reykjavik Raiders
Jesters Women
BSI
Nanok Ladies
BSI

O OO oW

Score 1

OO oow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool OA Saturday 12 August  Old Boys

Time Round Pitch

12:00:00 1 2

13:20:00 2 2

14:20:00 3 2

M W

1 DTU Exiles 0 0
2 Malmo Rugby Club 0 0
3 Erritsp Veterans 0 0

Pool
OA
OA
OA

o O OO0

Team 1
Erritsp Veterans
DTU Exiles
Malmo Rugby Club

o O or

Team 2
DTU Exiles
Malmo Rugby Club
Erritsg Veterans

O O O wv

Score 1

OO O oOoOw

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool OB Saturday 12 August  Old Boys

Time Round Pitch

12:20:00 1 2

13:40:00 2 2

14:40:00 3 2

M W

1 Nanok Old Bears 0 0
2 Hundested Grey Seals 0 0
3 West Coast Masters 0 0

Pool
OB
OB
OB

o O OO0

Team 1
West Coast Masters
Nanok Old Bears
Hundested Grey Seals

o O or

Team 2
Nanok Old Bears
Hundested Grey Seals
West Coast Masters

O O O wv

Score 1

OO O oOoOw

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

1/4 Finals Saturday 12 August
Time
15:40:00
16:00:00
Semi Finals Saturday 12 August

17:00:00
17:20:00

Final Saturday 12 August

18:20:00

Show match Saturday 12 August

Time
18:00:00

Old Boys
Round Pitch
4 2
4 2
Old Boys
5 2
5 2
Old Boys
6 2
Old Girls
Round Pitch
1 2

Pool
OBQF1
0OBQF2

OBSF1
OBSF2

OBF

Pool
0G

Team 1
OA#2
OB#2

OA#1
OB#1

WOSF1

Team 1

Copenhagen Veterans

Team 2 Score 1
OB#3
OAH#3

WOQF
WOQF

WOSF2

Team 2 Score 1
Scandi Vampires

Score 2

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool CUPA  Sunday 13 August Men Cup

Time Round Pitch Pool

10:40:00 1 1 CUPA

11:40:00 2 1 CUPA

12:40:00 3 3 CUPA
M W D
1 CUPA3 0 0 0
2 CUPA2 0 0 0
3 CUPA1L 0 0 0

Team 1
CUPA1
CUPA3
CUPA2

oOoor

Team 2
CUPA3
CUPA2
CUPA1

O O oOw®

Score 1

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool CUPB Sunday 13 August

Time
10:40:00
11:40:00
12:40:00

1 CUPB3
2 CUPB2
3 CUPB1

Men Cup

Round

o o o<

Pitch

o oos

Pool
CUPB
CUPB
CUPB

O O OO0

Team 1
CcupB1
CupPB3
CuPB2

oOoor

Team 2
CupPB3
CupPB2
CcupB1

OO O oOw

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool CUPC Sunday 13 August

Time
10:40:00
11:40:00
12:40:00

1 CUPC3
2 CUPC2
3 CUPC1

Men Cup

Round

o o o<

Pitch

o oos

Pool
CUPC
CUPC
CUPC

O O OO0

Team 1
CupPC1
CUPC3
CUPC2

oOoor

Team 2
CUPC3
CUPC2
CupPC1

OO O ow®

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Semi Finals  Sunday 13 August Men Cup

Time Round Pitch
14:00:00 4 3
14:00:00 4 4
Final Sunday 13 August Men Cup

15:30:00 5 1

Pool
CUPSF1
CUPSF2

CUPF

Team 1
CUPSF#1
CUPSF#2

WCUPSF1

Team 2
CUPSF#4
CUPSF#3

WCUPSF2

Score 1l

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool PLA

Sunday 13 August

1 PLA4
2 PLA3
3 PLA2
4 PLA1

Time
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:20:00
11:40:00
13:00:00
13:00:00

Men Plate

Round

W W NN R

O o o o<

Pitch

w NN U1

Oooos

Pool
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA

O O OO0

Team 1
PLA1
PLA2
PLA3
PLA4
PLA3
PLA1

oOooor

Team 2
PLA4
PLA3
PLA1
PLA2
PLA4
PLA2

OO oo

Score 1l

O O oOoowm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool PLB

Sunday 13 August

1 PLB4
2 PLB3
3 PLB2
4 PLB1

Time
10:20:00
10:20:00
11:40:00
12:00:00
13:00:00
13:00:00

Men Plate

Round

W W NN R B

O o o o<

Pitch

v b~ 00N

Oooos

Pool
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB
PLB

O OO oo

Team 1
PLB1
PLB2
PLB3
PLB4
PLB3
PLB1

oOooor

Team 2
PLB4
PLB3
PLB1
PLB2
PLB4
PLB2

OO OO0

Score 1l

O O oOoowm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Final Sunday 13 August Men Plate

Time Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
14:30:00 4 1 PLF PLA#1 PLB#1



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool BOA

Sunday 13 August

1 BOA4
2 BOA3
3 BOA2
4 BOA1

Time
09:40:00
09:40:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Men Bowl

Round

w W NN R

O o o o<

Pitch

A WN P D

Oooos

Pool
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA
BOA

O OO oo

Team 1
BOA1
BOA2
BOA3
BOA4
BOA3
BOA1

oOooor

Team 2
BOA4
BOA3
BOA1
BOA2
BOA4
BOA2

OO OO0

Score 1l

O OO owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool BOB

Sunday 13 August

1 BOB4
2 BOB3
3 BOB2
4 BOB1

Time
09:40:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:20:00
12:20:00

Men Bowl

Round

w W NN R

O o o o<

Pitch

aua N B WwN

Oooos

Pool
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB
BOB

O O o oo

Team 1
BOB1
BOB2
BOB3
BOB4
BOB3
BOB1

oOooor

Team 2
BOB4
BOB3
BOB1
BOB2
BOB4
BOB2

OO oo

Score 1l

O OO0 ow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Final Sunday 13 August Men Bowl

Time Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
13:30:00 4 1 BOF BOA#1 BOB#1



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WCUPA Sunday 13 August Women Cup

Time Round Pitch Pool Team 1

10:20:00 1 1 WCUPA WCUPA1

11:20:00 2 1 WCUPA WCUPA3

12:20:00 3 1 WCUPA WCUPA2
M W D L
1 WCUPA3 0 0 0 0
2 WCUPA2 0 0 0 0
3 WCUPA1 0 0 0 0

Team 2
WCUPA3
WCUPA2
WCUPA1

O oo

Score 1

OO Oow

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WCUPB Sunday 13 August Women Cup

Time Round Pitch Pool Team1

10:20:00 1 3 WCUPB WCUPB1

11:20:00 2 3 WCUPB WCUPB3

12:20:00 3 3 WCUPB WCUPB2
M w D L
1 wWCUPB3 0 0 0 0
2 WCUPB2 0 0 0 0
3 WCUPB1 0 0 0 0

Team 2
WCUPB3
WCUPB2
WCUPB1

O O oOw

Score 1l

O O oOoOw

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WCUPC Sunday 13 August Women Cup

Time Round Pitch Pool Team1

10:20:00 1 4 WCUPC WCUPC1

11:20:00 2 4 WCUPC WCUPC3

12:20:00 3 4 WCUPC WCUPC2
M w D L
1 WCUPC3 0 0 0 0
2 WCUPC2 0 0 0 0
3 WCUPC1 0 0 0 0

Team 2
WCUPC3
WCUPC2
WCUPC1

OO O oOw

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Semi Finals  Sunday 13 August Women Cup

Time Round Pitch
13:30:00 4 3
13:30:00 4 4
Final Sunday 13 August Women Cup

15:00:00 5 1

Pool
WCUPSF1
WCUPSF2

WCUPF

Team 1
WCUPSF#1
WCUPSF#2

WWCUPSF1

Team 2
WCUPSF#4
WCUPSF#3

WWCUPSF2

Score 1l

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WPLA  Sunday 13 August Women Plate

Time Round Pitch Pool

10:00:00 1 1 WPLA

11:00:00 2 5 WPLA

12:40:00 3 1 WPLA
M w D
1 WPLA3 0 0 0
2 WPLA2 0 0 0
3 WPLAL 0 0 0

Team 1
WPLA1
WPLA3
WPLA2

oOoor

Team 2
WPLA3
WPLA2
WPLA1

OO O oOw

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WPLB  Sunday 13 August Women Plate

Time Round Pitch Pool

10:00:00 1 3 WPLB

11:20:00 2 2 WPLB

12:40:00 3 2 WPLB
M w D
1 WPLB3 0 0 0
2 WPLB2 0 0 0
3 WPLB1 0 0 0

Team 1
WPLB1
WPLB3
WPLB2

oOoor

Team 2
WPLB3
WPLB2
WPLB1

OO O oOw

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Final Sunday 13 August Women Plate

Time Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
13:40:00 4 1 WPLF WPLA#1 WPLB#1



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WBOA Sunday 13 August Women Bowl

Time Round Pitch Pool

09:40:00 1 1 WBOA

10:40:00 2 2 WBOA

12:00:00 3 1 WBOA
M w D
1 WBOA3 0 0 0
2 WBOA2 0 0 0
3 WBOA1 0 0 0

Team 1
WBOA1
WBOA3
WBOA2

oOoor

Team 2
WBOA3
WBOA2
WBOA1

OO ow

Score 1l

O OoOoOw

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pool WBOB Sunday 13 August Women Bowl

Time Round Pitch Pool

09:40:00 1 2 WBOB

10:40:00 2 5 WBOB

12:00:00 3 2 WBOB
M w D
1 WBOB3 0 0 0
2 WBOB2 0 0 0
3 WBOB1 0 0 0

Team 1
WBOB1
WBOB3
WBOB2

oOoor

Team 2
WBOB3
WBOB2
WBOB1

O O o wm

Score 1l

O O owm

Score 2



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Final Sunday 13 August Women Bowl

Time Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
13:00:00 4 1 WBOF WBOA##1 WBOB#1



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 1 Saturday 12 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

12:00:00 Men 1 1 1 A Hundested RK Odder Rugby 7s
12:20:00 Men 2 1 1 A Stavanger RK Erritsg 1
12:40:00 Men 3 1 1 B Gothenburg Lions Team One Tonne
13:00:00 Men 4 1 1 B Boras Ravens Oslo Fusion
13:20:00 Men 5 2 1 A Odder Rugby 7s BRC Berlin Sevens
13:40:00 Men 6 2 1 A Erritsg 1 Hundested RK
14:00:00 Men 7 2 1 B Team One Tonne NANOK Sevens
14:20:00 Men 8 2 1 B Oslo Fusion Gothenburg Lions
14:40:00 Men 9 3 1 A BRC Berlin Sevens Stavanger RK
15:00:00 Men 10 3 1 A Odder Rugby 7s Erritsg 1
15:20:00 Men 11 3 1 B NANOK Sevens Boras Ravens
15:40:00 Men 12 3 1 B Team One Tonne Oslo Fusion
16:00:00 Men 13 4 1 A Erritsg 1 BRC Berlin Sevens
16:20:00 Men 14 4 1 A Hundested RK Stavanger RK
16:40:00 Men 15 4 1 B Oslo Fusion NANOK Sevens
17:00:00 Men 16 5 1 A Stavanger RK Odder Rugby 7s
17:20:00 Men 17 5 1 A BRC Berlin Sevens Hundested RK
17:40:00 Men 18 5 1 B Boras Ravens Team One Tonne
18:00:00 Men 19 5 1 B NANOK Sevens Gothenburg Lions




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 2 Saturday 12 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

12:00:00 Old Boys 1 1 2 OA Erritsg Veterans DTU Exiles
12:20:00 Old Boys 2 1 2 OB West Coast Masters Nanok Old Bears
12:40:00 Women 3 1 2 WE Jesters Women Nanok Ladies
13:00:00 Women 4 1 2 WE BSI Reykjavik Raiders
13:20:00 Old Boys 5 2 2 OA DTU Exiles Malmo Rugby Club
13:40:00 Old Boys 6 2 2 OB Nanok Old Bears Hundested Grey Seals
14:00:00 Women 7 2 2 WE Reykjavik Raiders Jesters Women
14:20:00 Old Boys 8 3 2 OA Malmo Rugby Club Erritsp Veterans
14:40:00 Old Boys 9 3 2 OB Hundested Grey Seals West Coast Masters
15:00:00 Women 10 2 2 WE Nanok Ladies BSI
15:20:00 Women 11 3 2 WE Reykjavik Raiders Nanok Ladies
15:40:00 Old Boys 12 4 2 OBQF1 OAH2 OB#3
16:00:00 Old Boys 13 4 2 OBQF2 OB#2 OAH#3
16:20:00 Women 14 3 2 WE Jesters Women BSI
16:40:00 Men 15 4 2 B Gothenburg Lions Boras Ravens
17:00:00 Old Boys 16 5 2 OBSF1 OA#1 WOQF
17:20:00 Old Boys 17 5 2 OBSF2 OB#1 WOQF
17:40:00 Men 18 5 2 D Reykjavik Raiders RK Speed 2
18:00:00 Old Girls 19 1 2 0G Copenhagen Veterans Scandi Vampires
18:20:00 Old Boys 20 6 2 OBF WOSF1 WOSF2




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 3 Saturday 12 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

12:00:00 Men 1 1 3 C Odd Socks Silkebjerg Baboons
12:20:00 Men 2 1 3 C Sodertadlje RK Wexié RK
12:40:00 Men 3 1 3 D Latino Vikings RK Speed 2
13:00:00 Men 4 1 3 D Reykjavik Raiders NTNUI Rugby
13:20:00 Men 5 2 3 C Silkebjerg Baboons RK Speed 1
13:40:00 Men 6 2 3 C Wexioé RK Odd Socks
14:00:00 Men 7 2 3 D RK Speed 2 Hundested Spurs
14:20:00 Men 8 2 3 D NTNUI Rugby Latino Vikings
14:40:00 Men 9 3 3 C RK Speed 1 Sédertalje RK
15:00:00 Men 10 3 3 C Silkebjerg Baboons Wexi6 RK
15:20:00 Men 11 3 3 D Hundested Spurs Reykjavik Raiders
15:40:00 Men 12 3 3 D RK Speed 2 NTNUI Rugby
16:00:00 Men 13 4 3 C Wexi6 RK RK Speed 1
16:20:00 Men 14 4 3 C Odd Socks Soédertalje RK
16:40:00 Men 15 4 3 D NTNUI Rugby Hundested Spurs
17:00:00 Men 16 4 3 D Latino Vikings Reykjavik Raiders
17:20:00 Men 17 5 3 C Sodertélje RK Silkebjerg Baboons
17:40:00 Men 18 5 3 C RK Speed 1 Odd Socks
18:00:00 Men 19 5 3 D Hundested Spurs Latino Vikings




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 4 Saturday 12 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

12:00:00 Women 1 1 4 WA RK Speed Ladies Goteborg RF
12:20:00 Women 2 1 4 WA Exiles Ladies Vanersborgs RK
12:40:00 Men 3 1 4 E Véanersborgs RK Gothenburg Simbas
13:00:00 Men 4 1 4 E Waynes World FRK Me I'm Famous
13:20:00 Women 5 2 4 WA Goteborg RF RC Slavia Praha
13:40:00 Women 6 2 4 WA Vanersborgs RK RK Speed Ladies
14:00:00 Men 7 2 4 E Gothenburg Simbas Ramblin Jesters
14:20:00 Men 8 2 4 E FRK Me I'm Famous Vanersborgs RK
14:40:00 Women 9 3 4 WA RC Slavia Praha Exiles Ladies
15:00:00 Women 10 3 4 WA Goteborg RF Vanersborgs RK
15:20:00 Men 11 3 4 E Ramblin Jesters Waynes World
15:40:00 Men 12 3 4 E Gothenburg Simbas FRK Me I'm Famous
16:00:00 Women 13 4 4 WA Vanersborgs RK RC Slavia Praha
16:20:00 Women 14 4 4 WA RK Speed Ladies Exiles Ladies
16:40:00 Men 15 4 4 E FRK Me I'm Famous Ramblin Jesters
17:00:00 Men 16 4 4 E Vanersborgs RK Waynes World
17:20:00 Women 17 5 4 WA Exiles Ladies Goteborg RF
17:40:00 Women 18 5 4 WA RC Slavia Praha RK Speed Ladies
18:00:00 Men 19 5 4 E Ramblin Jesters Véanersborgs RK




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 5 Saturday 12 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

12:00:00 Women 1 1 5 WB Finland Raivottaret Boras Ravens
12:20:00 Women 2 1 5 WB Pink Socks Sagene IF Rugby
12:40:00 Women 3 1 5 wC Biato-Zielone Gdansk Malmo Rugby Club
13:00:00 Women 4 1 5 WC Stavanger Unicorns Frederiksberg RK
13:20:00 Women 5 2 5 WB Sagene IF Rugby Finland Raivottaret
13:40:00 Women 6 2 5 WB Bords Ravens Pink Socks
14:00:00 Women 7 1 5 WD Susies Saloon Ladies Kalmar Sédra IF
14:20:00 Women 8 1 5 WD NTNUI Rugby Rugby Club Odense
14:40:00 Women 9 3 5 WB Sagene IF Rugby Boras Ravens
15:00:00 Women 10 3 5 WB Finland Raivottaret Pink Socks
15:20:00 Women 11 2 5 WC Frederiksberg RK Biato-Zielone Gdansk
15:40:00 Women 12 2 5 WC Malmo Rugby Club Stavanger Unicorns
16:00:00 Women 13 2 5 WD Rugby Club Odense Susies Saloon Ladies
16:20:00 Women 14 2 5 WD Kalmar Sodra IF NTNUI Rugby
16:40:00 Women 15 3 5 wWC Frederiksberg RK Malmo Rugby Club
17:00:00 Women 16 3 5 wWC Biato-Zielone Gdansk Stavanger Unicorns
17:20:00 Women 17 3 5 WD Rugby Club Odense Kalmar Sédra IF
17:40:00 Women 18 3 5 WD Susies Saloon Ladies NTNUI Rugby
18:00:00 Men 19 5 5 E Waynes World Gothenburg Simbas




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 1 Sunday 13 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

09:40:00 Women 1 1 1 WBOA WBOA1 WBOA3
10:00:00 Women 2 1 1 WPLA WPLA1 WPLA3
10:20:00 Women 3 1 1 WCUPA WCUPA1 WCUPA3
10:40:00 Men 4 1 1 CUPA CUPA1 CUPA3
11:00:00 Men 5 2 1 BOA BOA3 BOA1
11:20:00 Women 6 2 1 WCUPA WCUPA3 WCUPA2
11:40:00 Men 7 2 1 CUPA CUPA3 CUPA2
12:00:00 Women 8 3 1 WBOA WBOA2 WBOA1
12:20:00 Women 9 3 1 WCUPA WCUPA2 WCUPA1
12:40:00 Women 10 3 1 WPLA WPLA2 WPLA1
13:00:00 Women 11 4 1 WBOF WBOA#1 WBOB#1
13:30:00 Men 12 4 1 BOF BOA#1 BOB#1
13:40:00 Women 13 4 1 WPLF WPLA#1 WPLB#1
14:30:00 Men 14 4 1 PLF PLA#1 PLB#1
15:00:00 Women 15 5 1 WCUPF WWCUPSF1 WWCUPSF2
15:30:00 Men 16 5 1 CUPF WCUPSF1 WCUPSF2




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 2 Sunday 13 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
09:40:00 Women 1 1 2 WBOB WBOB1 WBOB3
10:00:00 Men 2 1 2 BOB BOB2 BOB3
10:20:00 Men 3 1 2 PLB PLB1 PLB4
10:40:00 Women 4 2 2 WBOA WBOA3 WBOA2
11:00:00 Men 5 2 2 BOA BOA4 BOA2
11:20:00 Women 6 2 2 WPLB WPLB3 WPLB2
11:40:00 Men 7 2 2 PLA PLA4 PLA2
12:00:00 Women 8 3 2 WBOB WBOB2 WBOB1
12:20:00 Men 9 3 2 BOB BOB3 BOB4
12:40:00 Women 10 3 2 WPLB WPLB2 WPLB1
13:00:00 Men 11 3 2 PLA PLA3 PLA4




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 3 Sunday 13 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

09:40:00 Men 1 1 3 BOA BOA1 BOA4
10:00:00 Women 2 1 3 WPLB WPLB1 WPLB3
10:20:00 Women 3 1 3 WCUPB WCUPB1 WCUPB3
10:40:00 Men 4 1 3 CUPB CupB1 CUPB3
11:00:00 Men 5 2 3 BOB BOB3 BOB1
11:20:00 Women 6 2 3 WCUPB WCUPB3 WCUPB2
11:40:00 Men 7 2 3 CuUPB CUPB3 CUPB2
12:00:00 Men 8 3 3 BOA BOA3 BOA4
12:20:00 Women 9 3 3 WCUPB WCUPB2 WCUPB1
12:40:00 Men 10 3 3 CUPA CUPA2 CUPA1
13:00:00 Men 11 3 3 PLA PLA1 PLA2
13:30:00 Women 12 4 3 WCUPSF1 WCUPSF#1 WCUPSF#4
14:00:00 Men 13 4 3 CUPSF1 CUPSF#1 CUPSF#4




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 4 Sunday 13 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

09:40:00 Men 1 1 4 BOA BOA2 BOA3
10:00:00 Men 2 1 4 PLA PLA1 PLA4
10:20:00 Women 3 1 4 WCUPC WCUPC1 WCUPC3
10:40:00 Men 4 1 4 CUPC CuprC1 CUPC3
11:00:00 Men 5 2 4 BOB BOB4 BOB2
11:20:00 Women 6 2 4 WCUPC WCUPC3 WCUPC2
11:40:00 Men 7 2 4 CUPC CupPC3 CUPC2
12:00:00 Men 8 3 4 BOA BOA1 BOA2
12:20:00 Women 9 3 4 WCUPC WCUPC2 WCUPC1
12:40:00 Men 10 3 4 CUPB CUPB2 CuPB1
13:00:00 Men 11 3 4 PLB PLB3 PLB4
13:30:00 Women 12 4 4 WCUPSF2 WCUPSF#2 WCUPSF#3
14:00:00 Men 13 4 4 CUPSF2 CUPSF#2 CUPSF#3




Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2017

Pitch 5 Sunday 13 August
Time Tournament Match# Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
09:40:00 Men 1 1 5 BOB BOB1 BOB4
10:00:00 Men 2 1 5 PLA PLA2 PLA3
10:20:00 Men 3 1 5 PLB PLB2 PLB3
10:40:00 Women 4 2 5 WBOB WBOB3 WBOB2
11:00:00 Women 5 2 5 WPLA WPLA3 WPLA2
11:20:00 Men 6 2 5 PLA PLA3 PLA1
11:40:00 Men 7 2 5 PLB PLB3 PLB1
12:00:00 Men 8 2 5 PLB PLB4 PLB2
12:20:00 Men 9 3 5 BOB BOB1 BOB2
12:40:00 Men 10 3 5 CUPC CupPC2 CUPC1
13:00:00 Men 11 3 5 PLB PLB1 PLB2
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